
2025 Arp Lady Tigers 
Softball Schedule 

Date Time Opponent Location Team

Tue. Jan. 28 4:30 @ Harleton (Scrim) Harleton All 

Sat. Feb. 1 9:00 Elysian Fields/Redwater (Scrim) Arp V 

Tue. Feb.4 4:30  Union Grove (Scrim) Arp TBD 

Sat. Feb. 8 10:00 Lady Tiger Home Run Derby/ Family Game Arp All 

Tue. Feb. 11 5:30 At Winnsboro Winnsboro V 

Thur.-Sat. Feb. 13-15 TBA Alto Tournament Alto V 

Tue. Feb. 18 5:00 Center Arp V 

Tue. Feb. 18 4:00 Lindale Lindale JV 

Thur.-Sat. Feb. 20-22 TBA Arp Tournament Arp JV/V 

Tue. Feb. 25 6:00 West Rusk** West Rusk V 

Thur.-Sat. Feb. 27-Mar. 1 TBA Elysian Fields Tournament Elysian Fields V 

Thur.-Sat. Feb 27-Mar. 1 TBA New Summerfield New Summerfield JV 

Tue. Mar. 4 4:30 Troup** Arp JV/V 

Thur.-Sat. Mar. 6-8 TBA Spring Hill Tournament Longview Spring Hill JV 

Fri. Mar. 7 4:30 Troup** Troup JV/V 

Tue. Mar. 11 4:30 At Tatum** (Spring Break) Tatum JV/V 

Fri. Mar. 14 4:30 Tatum** Arp JV/V 

Tue. Mar. 18 4:30 White Oak** Arp JV/V 

Fri. Mar. 21 4:30 White Oak** White Oak JV/V 

Tue. Mar. 25 6:00 At Sabine** Sabine V 

Fri. Mar. 28 6:00 Sabine** Arp V 

Tue. Apr. 1 5:00 Douglass Arp V 

Fri. Apr. 4 N/A Bye Week Bye JV/V 

Tue. Apr. 8 6:00 At Gladewater** Gladewater V 

Fri. Apr. 11 6:00 Gladewater** Arp V 

Tue. Apr. 15 6:00 West Rusk** Arp V 

Varsity Only
JV Only

** Denotes District  Superintendent: Shannon Arrington  Communications Coordinator: Mike 
Head Coach:  Mikaila Kenney Principal: Amy Herrell   Alzamora
Asst. Coach:  Bobby Parker Athletic Director: Wes Schminkey




